meiabo

Sabre saw blades "flexible metal"
. Unbreakable, flexible, sabre saw blades 1.0 mm thick

metabo \ flexible metal ~  aw o

Representative picture

Material Material Overall Corresponds
e b Version . . Thickness Tooth pitch to Bosch Sales unit Order No.
suitability finish length type

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes /
profiles @
10-100 mm

side-set / BiM 150 mm 0.9 mm 1,8mm/ 14

milled TPI S922 BF 100 625491000

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes / side-set / . 1,8 mm/ 14
profiles @ milled BiM ZEDuliE SRS arfiE TPI
10-175 mm
/ flush cuts

S1122 BF 100 625492000



Material
suitability

metal sheets
0.7-3mm /
profiles @
0.5-100 mm
/
profiles0.5-
100 mm

metal sheets

1.5-4 mm /

profiles @ 5-
175 mm /
profiles 5-
175 mm /
For flush

cuts

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes /
profiles @
10-100 mm

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes /
profiles @
10-175 mm
/ flush cuts

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
profiles

metal sheets
0.7-3mm /
profiles

Version

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

Material
finish

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

Overall
length

150 mm

225 mm

150 mm

225 mm

100 mm

100 mm

Thickness

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

Tooth pitch

1,4 mm/ 18
TPI

1,4mm/ 18
TPI

1,8mm/ 14
TPI

1,8 mm/ 14
TPI

2mm/ 14
TPI

1,41 mm/ 18
TPI

Corresponds

to Bosch
type

S922 EF

S1122 EF

S 922 BF

S1122 BF

S 522 BF

S 522 EF

Sales unit

25

25

25

25

Order No.

628251000

628252000

628253000

628254000

628267000

628268000



Material
suitability

metal sheets
0.7-3mm /
profiles @
0.5-100 mm
/
profiles0.5-
100 mm

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes /
profiles @
10-100 mm

metal sheets

1.5-4 mm /

profiles @ 5-
175 mm /
profiles 5-
175 mm /
For flush

cuts

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes /
profiles @
10-175 mm
/ flush cuts

metal sheets
1-3mm /
profiles 5-
100 mm

metal sheets
2-8 mm /

profiles 10-
100 mm

Version

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

Crimped /
milled

Crimped /
milled

Material

finish

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

Overall
length

150 mm

150 mm

225 mm

225 mm

150 mm

150 mm / 6
1] mm

Thickness

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm

0.9 mm /
1/32" mm

Tooth pitch

1,4 mm/ 18
TPI

1,8 mm/ 14
TPI

1,4 mm/ 18
TPI

1,8 mm/ 14
TPI

1mm/ 24
TPI

1,8 mm/ 14
TPI

Corresponds
to Bosch

type

S922 EF

S 922 BF

S1122 EF

S1122 BF

S 918 AF

S 918 BF

Sales unit

Order No.

631080000

631093000

631095000

631096000

631129000

631130000



Material
suitability

metal sheets
0.7-3mm /
profiles @
0.5-100 mm
/
profiles0.5-
100 mm

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes /
profiles @
10-100 mm

metal sheets

1.5-4 mm /

profiles @ 5-
175 mm /
profiles 5-
175 mm /
For flush

cuts

metal sheets
3-8 mm /
Pipes /
profiles @
10-175 mm
/ flush cuts

metal sheets
1.5-6 mm /
especially
for curved
cuts

Version

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

side-set /
milled

Material

finish

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

BiM

Overall
length

150 mm / 6
n mm

150 mm / 6
1" mm

225mm /8
7/8" mm

225mm / 8
7/8" mm

100 mm / 4
n mm

Thickness

0.9 mm /
1/32" mm

0.9 mm /
1/32" mm

0.9 mm /
1/32" mm

0.9 mm /
1/32" mm

0.9 mm /
1/32" mm

Tooth pitch

1,4mm/ 18
TPI

1,8mm/ 14
TPI

1,4mm/ 18
TPI

1,8 mm/ 14
TPI

1,8 mm/ 14
TPI

Corresponds
to Bosch

type

S922 EF

S 922 BF

S1122 EF

S1122 BF

S 422 BF

Order No.

631454000

631491000

631493000

631494000

631990000



